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CRA September 24,2022 Distance Meet - 9/24/2022

Results
 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Murray, McKenna G1 5:19.11

28.00 31.17 32.5431.89

32.74 32.77 32.75 32.65

32.52 32.08

STRM-NE 16Jeffers, Teagen E2 5:21.39

29.24 32.12 32.5932.38

32.59 32.73 32.58 32.66

32.70 31.80

GS-NE 17Busconi, Bella S3 5:28.76

29.41 31.89 33.3132.62

33.77 33.57 33.71 33.63

33.51 33.34

GS-NE 15Weng, Fiona Z4 5:32.67

30.56 32.41 33.7933.31

33.75 34.06 34.38 34.15

33.85 32.41

CRA-NE 16Leen, Alana J5 5:33.20

28.65 32.22 33.7233.29

34.51 34.34 34.37 34.64

34.12 33.34

STRM-NE 17Cunanan, Ella M6 5:34.12

30.71 33.30 34.6433.95

34.16 33.41 33.40 33.85

34.29 32.41

GS-NE 16Archambeault, Kaitlyn B7 5:35.44

30.11 33.24 33.9433.89

34.23 34.56 34.70 34.32

33.67 32.78

CRA-NE 15Morawski, Maddy S8 5:36.15

30.44 32.92 34.1133.35

34.12 34.63 35.01 34.54

34.01 33.02

CRA-NE 15Akmaeva, Alexandra9 5:38.34

29.17 33.05 33.3133.57

33.23 33.64 34.19 35.51

36.67 36.00

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabby A10 5:38.74

30.54 33.38 34.6434.19

34.58 34.61 34.58 34.57

34.33 33.32

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J11 5:42.89

30.78 33.92 34.7034.78

34.87 34.77 34.82 34.98

34.85 34.42

STRM-NE 15Stevens, Josey J12 5:43.13

31.24 33.16 34.8834.33

34.82 34.95 35.60 36.10

35.05 33.00

CRA-NE 17Hooper, Claire I13 5:43.15

31.38 34.34 35.2735.18

35.29 35.24 34.99 34.53

33.65 33.28

GS-NE 15Choi, Abigail H14 5:43.42

30.97 33.56 34.7534.27

34.40 34.65 34.93 35.42

35.32 35.15

CRA-NE 16Wukitch, Chloe G15 5:44.97

31.28 34.08 34.7334.84

35.03 35.23 35.06 35.07

35.28 34.37

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D16 5:45.79

31.30 34.60 35.5535.14

35.29 35.42 35.32 35.32

35.19 32.66

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E17 5:49.82

30.05 33.12 34.4234.38

35.14 36.33 36.51 36.38

37.00 36.49

STRM-NE 16Conquest, Sara J18 5:55.11

31.72 34.89 36.2936.56

36.22 35.79 36.17 36.13

36.63 34.71

CRA-NE 15Halfman, Laurel C19 5:55.40

30.60 34.43 36.0335.60

36.09 36.99 37.25 37.57

35.88 34.96

CRA-NE 16Ward, Tess A20 5:56.31

30.74 34.11 35.5735.06

36.07 36.54 37.05 37.67

37.52 35.98

CRA-NE 14Otero, Evin21 5:57.43

30.40 33.84 36.3135.17

36.92 36.94 37.09 37.39

37.12 36.25

KING-NE 13Szafran, Anna K22 5:58.78

30.47 34.76 35.9235.89

36.43 37.33 37.69 37.79

36.86 35.64

CRA-NE 13Sterman, Bess C23 5:59.07

31.56 35.33 37.2736.68

37.05 37.12 36.97 36.20

36.43 34.46

CRA-NE 15O'Reilly, Sloane M24 5:59.32

32.29 35.28 36.8735.65

37.02 36.71 36.21 35.86

37.10 36.33

CRA-NE 13O'Sullivan, Catherine E25 5:59.61

31.08 35.13 36.4036.07

36.93 37.66 37.41 36.71

37.21 35.01

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Keara L26 6:04.60

31.96 36.54 37.7837.12

37.26 37.28 37.41 37.48

36.33 35.44

UN-NE 15Martin, Annabelle J27 6:04.65

30.94 34.73 37.0135.87

37.50 37.81 37.56 38.16

38.13 36.94

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen*28 6:06.80

31.63 36.04 37.5037.40

38.03 38.80 38.89 37.56

37.09 33.86

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S*28 6:06.80

31.45 35.19 38.1836.46

38.01 37.70 38.77 38.76

36.60 35.68

KING-NE 13Berte, Liv A30 6:10.92

31.72 36.50 37.8637.76

38.20 38.87 38.76 37.91

37.30 36.04

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A31 6:11.71

31.98 35.84 38.5736.76

38.45 38.82 38.61 38.83

37.82 36.03

UN-NE 14Hill, Cara M32 6:13.24

30.21 34.06 37.3636.28

38.51 39.36 39.43 40.98

39.76 37.29

STRM-NE 13Zimmerman, Maya J33 6:17.30

31.98 37.03 38.7137.87

39.17 38.91 39.05 39.09

39.23 36.26

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J34 6:20.84

34.42 37.75 38.4338.15

38.82 39.07 38.70 39.45

38.59 37.46

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena35 6:24.03

32.20 36.95 38.9338.66

39.73 39.88 39.37 40.29

40.24 37.78

UN-NE 14O'Brien, Mary L36 6:28.66

32.85 37.46 39.2539.36

39.37 40.65 40.73 40.11

40.73 38.15

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep37 6:29.24

32.01 37.65 39.5639.73

40.23 40.59 40.68 41.32

40.73 36.74

CRA-NE 12Elze, Elisabeth S38 6:33.64

33.65 37.84 39.1139.55

40.43 40.85 40.85 41.10

40.81 39.45

STRM-NE 16Taylor, Anei J39 6:34.59

34.90 39.03 39.2340.33

40.14 39.94 41.30 40.32

40.93 38.47

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M40 6:36.23

33.87 38.69 40.5139.10

2:42.15

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Avarie M41 6:42.47

32.28 37.23 40.7141.42

43.90 43.10 39.84 44.35

42.23 37.41
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CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z42 6:43.49

33.56 39.41 41.4040.90

42.01 41.33 42.73 42.30

41.31 38.54

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addie or Addiso P43 6:48.58

33.14 38.38 42.2842.31

41.74 43.54 43.16 42.59

41.82 39.62

KING-NE 15Beston, Molly K44 6:49.82

35.31 39.87 42.7240.70

42.20 42.93 41.66 43.38

41.36 39.69

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C45 6:50.36

35.19 40.80 41.9842.61

42.54 43.84 42.13 42.50

41.54 37.23

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Makayden R46 6:53.93

35.10 40.06 43.7542.58

42.95 44.53 43.10 42.94

40.91 38.01

KING-NE 13Wang, Anna J47 6:54.30

36.55 41.77 43.3942.37

42.62 43.19 42.34 42.50

40.60 38.97

KING-NE 14Gandt, Amelia C48 6:55.45

34.69 39.06 42.2640.05

43.22 43.05 43.90 43.57

44.25 41.40

UN-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya49 6:58.20

37.44 42.70 42.7943.16

43.51 42.76 42.96 41.15

43.05 38.68

CRA-NE 13Gamwell, Gracie E50 6:59.95

34.89 40.08 43.4541.60

43.89 44.39 43.76 44.15

43.61 40.13

STRM-NE 12Jeffers, Paige K51 7:02.93

36.70 42.04 43.5142.87

43.82 43.84 44.00 43.24

42.71 40.20

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G52 7:05.37

37.69 41.83 43.4642.32

44.23 43.79 44.66 44.19

43.61 39.59

CRA-NE 12Ganz, Leah J53 7:06.20

36.06 42.03 45.0443.61

43.78 43.81 44.68 43.20

44.06 39.93

CRA-NE 10Goodrich, Riley L54 7:06.33

37.97 42.30 43.3943.39

43.56 42.97 43.55 43.90

43.01 42.29

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M55 7:06.52

37.24 40.82 43.0742.52

43.56 44.07 43.56 43.97

44.12 43.59

CRA-NE 10Krolnik, Georgia M56 7:09.17

37.46 43.24 44.6243.89

44.92 44.23 44.88 44.84

43.13 37.96

CRA-NE 13Shavor, Reagan Q57 7:09.85

35.84 41.93 44.5243.84

44.88 44.90 44.66 44.49

44.43 40.36

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M58 7:10.25

KASC-NE 16Ivanier, Shir59 7:16.76

38.26 42.03 43.8643.35

44.35 44.87 45.32 45.78

45.43 43.51

CRA-NE 11An, Margot K60 7:18.13

38.71 43.90 45.4144.58

45.75 44.88 44.69 44.14

44.60 41.47

CRA-NE 12Stark, Bennett J61 7:18.31

37.67 43.01 45.5345.25

45.96 45.48 45.26 44.74

46.25 39.16

STRM-NE 10Boisvert, Brianna C62 7:32.63

38.37 45.00 46.0446.75

47.34 47.04 46.03 47.36

46.75 41.95

CRA-NE 13Duffy, Bridget C63 7:39.87

5:26.6246.50

KASC-NE 12Mirkis, Eliana S64 7:48.45

37.24 46.92

1:36.13

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C65 8:04.33

40.37 49.52 49.4151.51

50.43 49.87 48.53 49.40

49.54 45.75

STRM-NE  9Ferguson, Genna G66 8:25.05

42.17 49.26 53.2551.73

53.36 52.95 51.59 52.65

51.49 46.60

KASC-NE  9Zalkind, Sophie M67 8:32.19

6:02.1652.40

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E68 8:33.68

44.10 52.22 51.7751.72

53.12 52.64 51.61

52.41

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 15Sapozhnikov, David M1 4:59.45

26.16 29.55 30.4530.26

30.36 30.14 30.30 30.76

30.78 30.69

GS-NE 16Wyndham, Nicolas D2 5:06.73

27.58 29.30 30.2930.02

30.39 30.67 31.25 32.01

32.99 32.23

KASC-NE 17Dementiev, Andrew D3 5:06.98

26.10 29.26 31.4730.71

31.83 31.75 31.96 31.70

31.43 30.77

CRA-NE 16Carter, Galen4 5:09.70

27.25 30.00 31.1530.68

31.40 31.47 31.46 32.29

32.39 31.61

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Dylan M5 5:09.76

26.99 28.99 30.9330.43

31.75 32.27 32.52 32.62

32.58 30.68

STRM-NE 16Rantala, Mikael L6 5:14.92

27.75 30.25 31.1330.58

32.25 32.46 32.78 33.13

32.87 31.72

CRA-NE 16Crisafulli, Dominic J7 5:17.95

28.30 31.58 31.5230.73

32.05 32.57 32.56 33.02

32.92 32.70

CRA-NE 15Liu, Brandon G8 5:19.67

28.11 31.75 32.4331.86

31.80 32.22 32.69 33.36

33.48 31.97

CRA-NE 16Wood, Max D9 5:21.91

28.01 31.23 32.3331.84

32.91 33.34 33.65 33.49

33.15 31.96

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A10 5:21.98

27.98 30.73 32.0131.73

32.40 33.36 32.98 33.81

33.84 33.14

CRA-NE 13Vazirani, Maxx A11 5:26.84

27.37 31.15 32.7932.47

33.48 33.68 34.10 34.26

34.22 33.32

CRA-NE 16Besin, Hugo J12 5:28.18

28.08 31.97 33.5433.05

34.21 34.10 33.61 34.37

33.61 31.64

CRA-NE 13Liu, Derek Z13 5:28.50

28.24 30.90 32.8733.00

34.43 33.90 33.94 33.89

34.41 32.92

STRM-NE 17White, Owen R14 5:28.60

27.71 31.23 33.3531.92

33.84 33.96 34.54 34.75

34.50 32.80

CRA-NE 13Zuckermann, Noah15 5:34.08

30.26 32.90 33.7633.71

33.65 34.28 34.53 34.11

34.69 32.19
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STRM-NE 16Dyess, Preston M16 5:34.83

28.03 31.89 33.7733.40

34.51 34.75 35.07 35.46

34.61 33.34

CRA-NE 17Levi, Matias17 5:39.65

29.78 32.17 33.4632.68

33.57 34.38 34.86 35.82

36.87 36.06

KASC-NE 17Zhang, Luke N18 5:40.58

28.73 31.31 34.1032.76

34.63 35.44 35.81 36.02

36.56 35.22

STRM-NE 14DeHoyos, Cole J19 5:46.92

30.22 34.71 36.7635.79

36.34 34.42 36.32 35.79

34.43 32.14

CRA-NE 14Carter, Alden G20 5:47.00

28.65 33.43 35.3334.86

35.19 35.82 36.34 36.05

35.97 35.36

KASC-NE 17Gallo, Sebi L21 5:48.34

29.10 31.45 33.6932.60

34.70 35.91 37.54 37.77

38.81 36.77

UN-NE 13TranPham, Sebastian22 5:49.77

29.37 33.74 35.1935.38

35.22 36.98 36.13 37.31

35.81 34.64

CRA-NE 13Hartmann, Liam F23 5:51.53

31.84 35.24 35.9635.81

35.08 34.84 35.99 36.54

35.89 34.34

GS-NE 17Nason, Tyler W24 5:53.59

30.34 33.21 35.8535.12

36.06 36.70 37.12 37.36

37.82 34.01

KASC-NE 17Tamir, Eyal25 5:54.25

30.49 33.88 37.4435.25

36.49 36.69 37.71 37.19

35.89 33.22

CRA-NE 15Bhagwati, Rohan G26 5:55.52

31.34 34.63 36.5435.82

36.40 37.12 36.51 35.90

35.80 35.46

GS-NE 13Hoey, Callum D27 5:58.26

31.37 34.91 35.9135.22

36.58 36.73 37.29 37.46

37.80 34.99

CRA-NE 15Hein, James L28 5:59.09

29.57 32.68 36.7735.23

37.48 37.52 37.82 38.00

37.34 36.68

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin29 6:03.11

29.66 35.76 37.4136.68

38.44 37.90 37.61 38.16

37.64 33.85

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Logan A30 6:07.23

30.79 34.82 37.1536.57

37.34 37.06 38.19 39.38

38.66 37.27

SSYS-NE 16Greally, Luke P31 6:14.26

32.49 36.08

39.53 39.20 39.35

38.93 35.09

GS-NE 11Yoon, Alex K32 6:14.43

31.96 35.12 37.6636.16

38.07 39.34 39.13 40.12

40.11 36.76

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A33 6:22.26

32.42 37.18 39.4038.78

39.59 40.80 40.54 39.57

39.17 34.81

STRM-NE 12White, Jack R34 6:23.17

33.03 37.02 40.2539.56

40.24 39.01 39.66 39.90

38.62 35.88

GS-NE 12Dube, Charlie T35 6:25.33

32.82 37.45 39.0339.18

39.11 39.95 40.68 40.41

38.77 37.93

CRA-NE 11Meng, Matthew C36 6:42.08

32.46 37.53 41.8140.23

41.94 42.54 41.98 41.08

42.39 40.12

STRM-NE 16Ferguson, Nathan N37 6:47.79

31.79 36.85 41.3740.47

43.56 42.16 44.46 43.91

43.01 40.21

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K38 6:58.03

34.09 39.73

43.52 43.32 43.32 44.46

42.92 41.19

KASC-NE 12Fudim, Eran39 7:12.94

35.86 40.70 43.8842.85

43.67 46.01 45.53 47.43

44.26 42.75

SSYS-NE 14Liu, Oscar40 7:16.93

33.31 40.66 44.40

46.28 45.91

42.86

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian41 7:52.17

38.75

48.87 47.97 48.58

45.67

GS-NE  9Choi, Caleb H42 7:55.80

40.58 46.65 46.2551.72

49.62 50.49 48.91 50.51

46.18 44.89

GS-NE  8Hoey, Rory C43 8:06.17

42.17 49.68 50.0949.42

49.58 49.74 50.09 49.29

51.06 45.05

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Ryan44 8:32.30

41.48 51.54 53.7752.95

52.53 52.66 51.55 52.51

51.93 51.38

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GS-NE 16Miller, Ayden M1 10:23.67

27.70 29.85 30.8430.39

30.88 31.13 31.44 31.36

31.53 31.67 31.79 31.77

31.73 31.86 31.64 31.90

31.83 31.54 31.55 31.27

CRA-NE 15Sapozhnikov, David M2 10:32.65

27.65 30.83 31.3031.30

31.55 31.45 31.34 31.60

31.75 31.67 31.57 31.75

31.82 32.22 32.55 32.11

32.45 32.36 33.03 32.35

CRA-NE 15Manzione, Nathan M3 10:33.79

27.72 30.44 31.1031.26

31.39 31.59 31.94 32.05

32.04 31.81 31.89 32.52

31.91 32.35 32.51 32.54

32.54 32.56 32.05 31.58

CRA-NE 15Bailon, Leandro A4 10:45.10

26.98 30.35 31.8831.32

31.91 32.38 32.44 32.59

32.86 33.00 33.29 33.36

33.24 33.28 33.47 33.51

33.26 32.94 32.69 30.35

STRM-NE 16Jewett, Dylan M5 10:45.40

28.21 31.39 32.3532.31

32.13 32.70 32.43 32.91

32.56 33.06 33.09 33.14

33.11 33.51 32.85 33.05

31.80 32.95 32.56 29.29

KING-NE 17Toepfer, Abby J6 10:50.01

28.63 31.28 31.9431.95

32.12 32.37 32.41 32.44

32.64 32.66 32.83 32.82

33.11 33.18 33.25 33.48

33.35 33.37 33.35 32.83

STRM-NE 16Veilleux, Emma R7 10:54.66

29.56 32.09 32.4232.18

32.33 32.63 32.45 32.66

33.17 33.18 33.15 33.30

33.12 33.91 33.80 32.94

33.56 33.55 32.79 31.87

STRM-NE 16Rantala, Mikael L8 10:54.84

29.59 31.85 32.9732.92

33.24 32.54 32.88 32.65

33.21 33.54 32.81 32.82

32.85 32.55 33.46 33.05

33.39 33.07 33.39 32.06
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CRA-NE 17Murray, McKenna G9 10:58.15

28.77 31.75 32.4532.60

32.39 32.23 32.68 32.81

32.95 32.68 33.60 33.78

34.02 34.31 33.90 34.05

33.95 33.86 33.44 31.93

STRM-NE 15Richardson, Noah A10 11:00.12

29.32 31.86 33.0632.67

33.07 33.26 33.17 33.14

33.26 33.21 33.37 33.00

33.54 33.58 33.56 33.65

33.70 33.83 33.65 32.22

ONE-NE 17McDonald, Callum B11 11:03.71

29.61 31.66 32.8632.63

33.06 33.05 33.28 33.57

33.37 33.46 33.46 33.76

34.13 33.68 33.79 34.02

34.00 33.82 33.67 32.83

KING-NE 16Brown, Alli C12 11:03.82

29.53 32.77 33.2332.95

33.28 33.25 33.60 33.80

33.39 33.66 33.82 34.07

34.37 33.70 33.19 33.43

33.53 33.22 33.09 31.94

KING-NE 16Coleman, Peter M13 11:10.47

28.73 32.26 33.4632.88

33.20 33.21 33.55 34.02

33.67 33.77 33.83 34.05

34.27 34.38 34.54 34.27

34.62 34.19 34.38 33.19

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie14 11:11.76

29.99 33.58 34.0433.62

33.99 33.99 33.92 33.92

33.74 34.20 34.73 33.77

33.84 34.12 34.28 34.18

34.00 33.81 33.63 30.41

STRM-NE 16Jeffers, Teagen E15 11:13.10

29.70 32.51 33.2832.96

33.43 33.64 33.68 34.09

33.80 34.13 34.27 34.13

34.28 34.25 34.64 34.46

34.67 34.42 33.97 32.79

KING-NE 17Lynch, Ben F16 11:22.03

29.15 31.67 33.1432.92

33.59 33.96 33.87 34.21

34.21 34.31 34.85 34.58

35.14 35.04 35.48 35.29

35.78 35.73 35.20 33.91

KING-NE 16Murphy, Graycen J17 11:28.75

30.53 34.14 34.8634.41

34.71 34.49 35.03 35.21

35.11 34.67 34.96 35.08

34.73 34.71 34.94 35.39

34.23 33.86 34.38 33.31

GS-NE 15Achkinazi, Max18 11:30.86

30.96 32.99 34.7534.57

34.87 34.99 35.02 35.17

35.33 34.80 34.80 35.29

34.89 35.10 34.75 35.20

34.72 34.74 34.41 33.51

KING-NE 17Moeykens, Nathan W19 11:32.85

29.96 32.70 34.2533.76

34.66 34.71 35.08 35.29

35.17 35.17 35.91 35.71

35.55 36.27 36.00 35.73

35.07 34.36 34.26 33.24

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E20 11:34.57

29.99 33.47 35.2234.35

35.79 34.91 35.14 35.64

35.95 35.69 35.51 35.39

35.30 34.83 35.91 35.19

34.41 34.65 34.43 32.80

STRM-NE 17Cunanan, Ella M21 11:36.16

30.81 33.86 35.1634.37

34.94 35.17 35.64 35.43

34.88 35.36 35.36 35.33

35.49 35.07 35.23 35.25

35.56 35.68 34.56 33.01

CRA-NE 15Frey, Kerry M22 11:40.40

29.36 33.33 34.6634.04

34.98 35.24 35.69 35.68

35.76 35.45 35.11 36.03

36.36 35.65 35.86 36.12

36.08 35.19 35.66 34.15

UN-NE 15Stenfors, Finn J23 11:42.65

29.65 33.90 35.5034.99

35.43 36.17 36.58 37.19

35.42 35.94 35.67 35.29

35.69 36.33 36.57 35.60

35.27 36.32 34.86 30.28

CRA-NE 15Wolfgang, Ezra R24 11:44.64

30.76 33.59 34.7634.04

35.09 36.48 36.57 35.48

37.27 35.67 36.08 35.97

36.43 35.36 36.35 35.45

35.34 35.79 34.87 33.29

STRM-NE 16Marvell, Allie J25 11:46.09

31.91 35.09 35.4935.60

35.99 35.68 34.93 35.39

35.88 34.88 35.48 36.13

35.67 35.54 35.84 36.26

35.80 35.13 35.02 34.38

KING-NE 16Thorn, Kirsten M26 11:50.31

32.37 34.68 35.6135.33

36.05 35.80 36.09 36.29

36.48 36.34 36.43 35.99

36.33 35.94 35.66 35.44

35.16 35.18 35.11 34.03

KING-NE 14Brown, Meredith K27 11:52.03

31.26 35.45 36.1936.46

36.25 35.58 36.00 36.88

35.78 36.43 36.22 36.11

35.80 35.60 35.66 36.11

35.38 35.96 35.45 33.46

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Braelyn E28 11:52.41

32.13 36.18 36.8336.40

36.26 36.27 35.98 35.99

35.45 35.63 36.01 35.46

35.91 36.00 36.11 35.91

36.06 35.54 34.91 33.38

GS-NE 12Hoey, Lyla G29 11:52.68

32.57 34.87 36.3636.39

36.14 35.35 35.56 35.82

36.50 36.10 35.65 35.88

36.10 35.70 35.51 36.50

36.05 36.04 35.35 34.24

STRM-NE 17Rizzuto, Gabby A30 11:53.23

32.19 35.30 35.9635.43

36.07 35.98 36.29 36.22

36.40 36.26 36.66 36.52

36.49 36.53 36.12 35.94

35.87 35.44 34.81 32.75

UN-NE 16Snyder, Cole S31 11:53.33

28.67 31.91 33.1232.72

34.45 34.83 35.74 35.47

36.46 36.63 36.41 37.15

37.65 38.35 39.26 38.22

38.18 37.67 36.14 34.30

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T32 11:53.96

30.82 34.11 35.6635.50

35.97 35.91 35.78 35.96

36.11 35.96 36.11 36.20

36.53 36.60 36.76 35.39

36.34 36.38 36.68 35.19

KING-NE 15Keefe, Alex R33 11:55.62

29.48 32.61 33.8033.45

34.78 34.78 35.05 35.41

35.81 36.55

37.73 38.35

38.13 37.21 36.81 35.70

CRA-NE 17Lehr, Holly K34 11:55.81

29.80 33.81 35.2734.64

35.27 35.33 35.57 35.80

36.16 36.31 36.28 36.99

36.71 36.99 37.34 36.95

36.86 36.96 37.05 35.72

CRA-NE 17How, Amelia R35 11:55.97

31.97 35.25 36.4336.33

36.11 35.84 35.88 36.27

36.13 36.14 35.94 36.09

35.82 35.94 36.40 36.61

36.14 36.83 36.16 33.69
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CRA September 24,2022 Distance Meet - 9/24/2022

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

KING-NE 16Ruminer, Rachel H36 11:57.04

31.49 35.87 35.7036.63

35.76 36.03 36.05 36.20

36.80 35.86 36.32 35.87

36.02 36.39 36.48 36.32

36.26 36.03 36.05 34.91

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A37 11:59.01

30.51 33.53 36.1434.49

35.51 36.33 36.04 37.23

37.86 37.23 36.96 36.61

36.45 36.92 36.98 36.93

36.31 36.43 36.20 34.35

CRA-NE 15Cukras, Sophia G38 12:04.49

30.07 33.46 35.8034.98

35.72 36.63 37.07 36.85

37.12 37.18 37.03 37.21

37.07 37.14 37.45 37.05

37.04 37.25 36.25 36.12

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella39 12:05.47

32.63 35.89 37.1736.89

37.09 37.24 37.05 36.76

36.69 36.70 37.17 36.58

36.56 36.33 36.06 36.35

36.36 36.23 35.31 34.41

STRM-NE 15Talbot, Mackenzie S40 12:07.05

30.36 33.68 36.3335.62

36.24 36.86 36.71 36.92

37.04 36.78 37.16 37.34

37.62 37.47 37.52 37.61

37.48 37.55 36.67 34.09

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M41 12:11.09

32.84 36.96 37.6437.35

37.47 37.17 37.57 36.76

37.36 36.59 37.05 36.44

37.40 37.52 35.28 37.19

36.07 35.76 36.18 34.49

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G42 12:13.75

32.92 36.86 37.0536.93

37.89 37.68 38.07 37.86

37.23 37.80 36.95 36.87

36.53 36.54 36.57 36.48

35.64 36.14 36.35 35.39

KING-NE 15Johnson, Marina L43 12:15.12

30.89 34.16 35.9534.81

35.97 36.02 36.55 36.85

37.46 37.72 37.88 37.87

38.45 38.32 38.48 38.23

38.12 37.70 37.31 36.38

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L44 12:16.42

32.61 36.61 36.3237.99

37.63 37.12 37.15 37.63

37.67 38.26 37.67 38.10

37.88 37.31 38.93 37.88

36.63 38.02 34.54 30.47

UN-NE 15Cingel, Grace M45 12:16.52

31.84 35.85 36.6637.14

37.77 37.62 37.38 37.29

37.81 36.96 37.48 37.28

37.31 38.20 37.19 36.83

37.48 36.83 36.37 35.23

CRA-NE 12Rowe, Madeleine E46 12:16.69

33.99 37.33 37.6137.55

37.36 37.55 37.85 37.06

37.58 37.01 37.20 36.90

36.61 36.49 36.72 36.10

37.56 36.37 36.83 35.02

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R47 12:40.85

33.38 36.10 36.9337.80

37.77 38.20 38.86 38.14

38.67 38.54 38.51 38.77

39.61 38.96 38.43 39.10

39.33 39.21 38.72 35.82

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Haven H48 12:42.09

32.21 35.80 37.2637.85

37.18 38.18 38.75 38.46

38.55 39.01 40.10 39.65

39.29 40.09 39.01 39.04

39.02 40.18 38.11 34.35

ONE-NE 17Donaldson, Kylie J49 12:51.44

33.62 36.27 38.3737.88

38.26 37.62 38.19 38.58

38.58 39.01 39.30 39.08

39.91 40.01 39.37 39.83

39.49 39.42 40.30 38.35

STRM-NE 12Veilleux, Jude L50 12:56.55

31.86 36.99 38.6637.61

39.13 39.79 40.84 38.75

40.71 40.38 39.92 39.97

39.99 40.41 39.69 39.83

40.21 39.34 37.24 35.23

STRM-NE 11Ferguson, Galen G51 13:16.66

33.95 38.37 39.7839.78

40.53 39.79 40.55 41.06

41.16 42.05 41.21 40.50

40.74 40.29 40.58 40.09

41.14 39.98 38.65 36.46

KASC-NE 16McFarland, Kelly S52 13:25.78

32.95 36.61 40.1338.28

40.67 40.96 41.65 41.52

41.12 41.10 41.69 42.38

40.50 41.27 42.05 41.60

42.13 41.16 41.17 36.84

CRA-NE 13Tao, Karen Z53 13:31.29

32.92 38.72 41.3540.62

41.98 42.30 41.89 41.91

40.46 40.84 41.84 42.23

41.78 41.19 41.06 42.06

41.93 40.24 39.48 36.49

CRA-NE 11Shulman, Rinnah M54 13:50.74

34.68 39.37 41.9841.13

41.19 41.74 42.12 41.67

41.62 42.34 41.83 42.90

41.68 43.08 42.71 43.28

42.97 41.63 42.68 40.14

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y55 13:52.40

34.81 39.33 42.4641.47

42.32 42.70 42.52 41.73

43.17 42.81 42.82 42.87

42.42 42.23 43.15 43.05

42.01 42.19 41.66 36.68

ONE-NE 16Donta-Venman, Aurora L56 13:57.64

37.62 40.31 41.5540.97

41.36 42.86 42.32 42.54

42.45 42.17 41.69 43.94

43.29 42.36 42.22 42.51

42.27 41.17 44.03 40.01


